
Entries Friday, Feb 12 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Slatex Adidas 9
2 Gv Land Rover 6
3 Black Coral 3
4 * 0
5 Lk's Whispering 7
6 * 0
7 Too Fast Tony 8
8 Mac's Lady Essex 15

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Notbluffin 6
2 Deco Fox Fire 9
3 * 0
4 Lk's Cowboy Up 7
5 Se's Hickorychip 9
6 * 0
7 Bella Ghost 10
8 Fiesta Deanne 16

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Ireland 16
2 Sav's Revis 13
3 * 0
4 Lk's Heart Throb 7
5 Kiowa Brook Gray 4
6 * 0
7 Hashtag Trumped 12
8 Wv's Redstar 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Yolo Smooth 16
2 Se's He'sdamayor 13
3 * 0
4 Mac's Tyler 15
5 B's Off She Goes 6
6 * 0
7 Tv Sippinonfire 13
8 Prm Daisy 1

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Sangria 16
2 Bl Happy Jack 12
3 * 0
4 Alakazam 9
5 Kiowa Gary Star 4
6 * 0
7 Hi Noon Velocity 9
8 * 0

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Hallo Fire Power 4
2 Imark Kayruth 8
3 * 0
4 Janelle By Alink 11
5 Hi Noon Vapors 9
6 * 0
7 Pj Mcnasty 8
8 Bl Slider 12

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Junior Ross 11
2 Bl Mystery 12
3 * 0
4 Lk's Queen Jazzy 7
5 Imark Dwayne 8
6 * 0
7 Kiowa Gill Star 4
8 Godiva's Queen 9

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj Stripitdown 8
2 Flamin Bakin 12
3 * 0
4 Grande Juan 9
5 Barts Kc Royal 6
6 * 0
7 Se's Buttons 9
8 Imark Lonnie 8

Alakazam 5-4
B's Off She Goes 4-5
Barts Kc Royal 8-5
Barts Notbluffin 2-1
Bella Ghost 2-7
Bl Happy Jack 5-2
Bl Mystery 7-2
Bl Slider 6-8
Black Coral 1-3
Deco Fox Fire 2-2
Fiesta Deanne 2-8
Flamin Bakin 8-2
Godiva's Queen 7-8
Grande Juan 8-4
Gv Land Rover 1-2
Hallo Fire Power 6-1
Hashtag Trumped 3-7
Hi Noon Vapors 6-5
Hi Noon Velocity 5-7
Imark Dwayne 7-5
Imark Kayruth 6-2
Imark Lonnie 8-8
Janelle By Alink 6-4
Junior Ross 7-1
Kiowa Brook Gray 3-5
Kiowa Gary Star 5-5
Kiowa Gill Star 7-7
Lk's Cowboy Up 2-4
Lk's Heart Throb 3-4
Lk's Queen Jazzy 7-4
Lk's Whispering 1-5
Mac's Lady Essex 1-8
Mac's Tyler 4-4
Mega Ireland 3-1
Mega Sangria 5-1
Pj Mcnasty 6-7
Pj Stripitdown 8-1
Prm Daisy 4-8
Sav's Revis 3-2
Se's Buttons 8-7
Se's He'sdamayor 4-2
Se's Hickorychip 2-5
Slatex Adidas 1-1
Too Fast Tony 1-7
Tv Sippinonfire 4-7
Wv's Redstar 3-8
Yolo Smooth 4-1

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


